
     [image: www.lcsc.com]   


 


 




 
              SUSUMU RG1608P-561-B-T5
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  SUSUMU
                

 Package
 0603

 Description
 
                100mW Metal Film Resistors 100V ±25ppm/℃ ±0.1% 560Ω 0603  Chip Resistor - Surface Mount ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  5000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	 
                        $0.0819
                      	$ 0.41
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $0.0676
                      	$ 3.38
	
                      150+
                    	 
                        $0.0604
                      	$ 9.06
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.055
                      	$ 27.50
	
                      2500+
                    	 
                        $0.0507
                      	$ 126.75
	
                      5000+
                    	 
                        $0.0486
                      	$ 243.00



 
              In Stock: 0
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Packaging  
 







 

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  